Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

SKD Russelsheim
Bismarckstral3e 2

63814 Mainaschaff

610009-VT06-VRM-2024-05-11

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

11.05.2024
KW 19

14
15

2603,01 kg
17,49 km
16 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Frau Kamilia EI-Amrani
Robert-Bunsen-Strafte 31
65428 Risselsheim
0152-28169812

542857

350

21

14

1

Frau Svenja-Christin Driibert
Keplerring 46

65428 Russelsheim
017734477552

542855

250

15

10

Herr Emirhan Tepedibi
Paul-Ehrlich-Straf3e 5
65428 Risselsheim
015783440317

neben Stromkasten, abdecken

542859

500

31

Frau Nadia Elakkioui
VirchowstrafRe 10
65428 Risselsheim
015774995711

542879

300

18

12

Herr Daniel Feiler
WiesenstralRe 26
65428 Risselsheim
017644604681

542891

250

15

10

Frau Struzyna Mateusz
BocklinstraRe 1

65428 Risselsheim
0151-61733165

542893

350

21

14

Frau Struzyna Mateusz
BocklinstraRe 1

65428 Risselsheim
0151-61733165

542889

350

21

14

Herr Mohamed Jahouh Darkoui
Dr.-Fritz-Opel-Platz 32

65428 Risselsheim
0163-3660190

Bushaltestelle

542883

550

34

Herr Dominik Cichon
Hans-Sachs-Stralle 89
65428 Risselsheim
015238243796

542834

345

21

10

Frau Amani Tahhan
Hans-Sachs-StralRe 5
65428 Riisselsheim
015738773084

542831

228

14




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

11

Herr Mohamad Marrawi
Hans-Sachs-StralRe 5
65428 Risselsheim
015738773084

Direkt vor die Haustir - NICHT AUF
DEN GEHWEG

542881

232

14

8

1

12

Herr Dominik Cichon
Pestalozzistralte 16
65428 Risselsheim
015238243796

Nr. 16-18 an den Stromkaste

542833

250

15

10

13

Herr Eman Telalovic
August-Bebel-StralRe 75
65428 Risselsheim
015901349907

542835

352

22

14

Herr Kaan Erdogan
Im Hasengrund 64
65428 Risselsheim
015735733690

542837

577

36

15

Herr Berat Coskun
Eisenstralle 16
65428 Risselsheim
01797588839

542839

200

12




